HeTannpoBKa 1 nncT 3anacHbix Yacter FROSP R30S

TIEM NO. |PART NAME Qty |TIEM NO. |PART NAME Qty

1 Hexagon socket head screw M5*20 | 4 |43 O-ring 14.5*%1.5 4

2 Spring Washer 5 10 |44 valve seat 1

@ @ @ @ 3 cylinder cover 1 |45 connector 2
it ) e 4 cylinder 1 |46 pin B 2

1 .:.'j‘lﬁ'll !-'!:-__"'3]' 5 O-ring 60*2.65 1 |47 Left-right rocker arm 2

6 Type | hexagon nut M6 1 |48 Corner knife gasket 2

7 0O-ring 6.4*18*1.6 1 (49 Left corner knife 1

8 O-ring 8*1.8 1 (50 pin A 4

L 9 piston 1 |51 Hex bolt M4*12 4
) ‘ © 10 0-ring46.5*5.8 1 |52 connecting base 1
- ’! o 11 O-ring13.22.65 E Firing pin 1
= 12 Divider sleeve 1 |54 Hex bolt M4*10 2
13 0-ring36.5*2.65 1 |55 pin 6*16 2

14 O-ring 8.4*24%*2 1 |56 Right corner knife 1

15 push rod 1 |57 Head assembly 1

16 Spring Washer 8 (58 Coiling core 1

17 Hex bolt M4*12 1 (59 coil spring 1

18 adjusting screw nut 1 |60 pin 4*¥16 1

19 Anti-loosening spring 1 |61 nut 2

20 gasket 1 |62 Guide piece assembly 2

21 gun body 1 |63 set screw piston pin 2

22 Stroke control block 1 |64 clip 1

23 pin 2.5%14 1 |65 spring clip 2

24 eccentric shaft 1 |66 Clip retaining buckle 1

25 Hex bolt M6*16 1 |67 Hex bolt M5*10 1

26 pin 2 |68 Coiling spring retaining block 1

27 support plate 1 |69 Hex bolt M5*6 1

28 pin 3*10 3 |70 Hex bolt M3*10 2

29 tension spring 1171 nailhead 1

30 Open stop ring 3.5 1 (72 pin 1.5*%10 2

31 Switch plate 1 |73 Spring post 4

32 distance bush 1 |74 Hex bolt M4*8 4

33 lock washer 75 Mounting seat connection piece | 2

34 Trigger screw 2 |76 Magazine mounting seat 1

35 Trigger assembly 1 |77 cover plate 1

36 pin 3*¥18 1 |78 Hex bolt M5*14 6

37 safety shield 1 |79 Hex bolt M8*16 1

38 Trigger torsion spring 1 |80 spring washer 1

39 Hook Switch 1 |81 Regulating plate 1

40 O-ring 7.1*1.8 2 182 Protective sleeve for pipe joint 1

41 switch lever 1 (83 pipe joint 1

42 circlip for hole 1 |84 Hex bolt M4*16 3

85 end cap 1

86 shim end cover 1

87 0O-ring 6.1*1.8 1

Mopenb: R9905 [etannposka obHoBneHa: 2024.04.08





